
Last Name First Name Email Password 
Bell Ck’jah cbell3253@slps.org  ibpi8091 
Bowden Marcus mbowden6900@slps.org  sbzt6160 
Buress Kar’niyah kburess2849@slps.org  qbzo7095 

Burns Khaera kburns1225@slps.org  qbzo6081 

Burrell Nyanna nyanna.burrell@slps.org tbzo8071 

Carthen Rayshon rcarthen8777@slps.org tbzo8071 

Clay Musiq mclay7319@slps.org sawb7075 

Cooper Makel mcooper3569@slps.org sazl8095 

Cooper Malik mcooper1853@slps.org sazl8095 

Craig Justus jcraig4961@slps.org pawbq095 

Davis Benjamin bdavis8934@slps.org  hbls8190 

Gillespie Jaemell jgillesp4156@slps.org pcti9092 

Goudeau Zsara  zgoudeau2743@slps.org zczr7091 

Henderson Jaden jhenders0649@slps.org pdpk5095 
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Holman Jason jholman0703@slps.org pdzi5061 

Jones Kamari kjones7725@slps.org qfzk7081 

Loving Otorion oloving6521@slps.org uhzsq090 

Miller Jerniiyah jmiller2171@slps.org pirie073 

Miller Keshawn kmiller3067@slps.org qiti8093 

Mitchell Dinylah dmitchell1197@slps.org jitq6093 

Noble Deaira dnoble8873@slps.org jitq6093 

Norman Jordynn Jnorman6423@slps.org Pjzo6081 

Owens Khiyah Kowens1627@slps.org Qkyb6083 

Pitts Arzell Apitts2735@slps.org Gltq7091 

Polk Jacori Jpolk9177@slps.org Plzi9093 

Smith-Courtney La’Monie Lsmith-c1737@slps.org Roxf6093 

Ware Ja’miylah Jware2801@slps.org Psloo090 

Welch Tah’janae Twelch1401@slps.org Zspir090 

Williams Taylor Twilliams1810@slps.org Zsti6070 
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